
Dinsdagavond Laat 2024-202515/10/2024    Week 5 of 30 Page 1

Tuesday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 In de pocket 36 14 291 104 6267 1122 420 7 384 420 304 1108 1300
2 De Wiltho,s 29 21 259 125 6062 943 359 8 306 278 359 943 1294
3 Team Dijkhuizen 28 22 326 79 5734 1059 371 2 325 369 301 995 1121
4 The Young Ones 24 26 318 84 6025 1217 438 10 426 380 411 1217 1373
5 Pin Dealers 21 29 322 82 5861 1111 401 3 360 331 280 971 1208
6 Team 1-3-5-9 12 38 315 86 5867 1005 362 0 307 324 307 938 1196

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Young Ones 478 432 463 1373 10 <---> Team 1-3-5-9 393 410 393 1196 0
3-4 In de pocket 448 484 368 1300 7 <---> Pin Dealers 439 410 359 1208 3
5-6 De Wiltho,s 423 395 476 1294 8 <---> Team Dijkhuizen 367 411 343 1121 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk06  29/10  3- 2  4- 5  1- 6
Wk07  05/11  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - The Young Ones
Joey Jansen 136 58 812 6 155 410 0
Tim Sanders 182 26 2186 12 236 623 236 187 200 623
Evert Kaal 184 25 1147 6 233 594 190 193 211 594
Tonnie Kaal bk202 12 1190 6 225 629 0

2 - Team Dijkhuizen
Selmar Veurink bk162 40 883 6 169 443 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Dijkhuizen 167 37 1507 9 206 514 159 191 132 482
Heini Hendriks 173 32 2600 15 201 548 166 178 169 513
3 - Pin Dealers
Leroy Gieling 152 47 2280 15 203 517 149 169 131 449
Christian Gieling 170 35 2051 12 227 594 0
John Gieling 174 32 522 3 211 522 211 162 149 522
John Gieling bk174 32 0 0 0 0 0
4 - De Wiltho,s
Thomas van der Veer 126 65 1134 9 179 425 0
Willem Boorsma 133 60 1201 9 176 432 132 144 156 432
Thom van Zimmeren 160 42 1930 12 211 516 174 134 203 511

5 - Team 1-3-5-9
Tim Graafland 139 56 2098 15 161 452 130 145 146 421
Thijs De Vries 176 30 2118 12 211 553 177 179 161 517
Wim Egging bk177 30 481 3 176 481 0
Rob Rothengatter bk204 11 0 0 0 0 0
6 - In de pocket
Dennis Folman 131 62 1181 9 171 430 0
Theo Verwaal bk160 42 865 6 179 498 142 120 105 367
Petra Verwoert bk168 36 0 0 0 0 0
Steven Bosman 200 14 3006 15 300 741 242 300 199 741
Cor van 't Hoog bk208 8 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 426 The Young Ones 420 In de pocket 369 Team Dijkhuizen
Scratch Series 1217 The Young Ones 1108 In de pocket 995 Team Dijkhuizen

Handicap Game 484 In de pocket 478 The Young Ones 476 De Wiltho,s
Handicap Series 1373 The Young Ones 1300 In de pocket 1294 De Wiltho,s

Men Scratch Game 300 Steven Bosman 236 Tim Sanders 211 John Gieling
211 Evert Kaal

Scratch Series 741 Steven Bosman 623 Tim Sanders 594 Evert Kaal
Handicap Game 322 Steven Bosman 268 Tim Sanders 247 Thom van Zimmeren
Handicap Series 807 Steven Bosman 719 Tim Sanders 651 Willem Boorsma

Season High Scores
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Scratch Game 438 The Young Ones 420 In de pocket 401 Pin Dealers
Scratch Series 1217 The Young Ones 1122 In de pocket 1111 Pin Dealers

Handicap Game 493 Pin Dealers 486 In de pocket 478 The Young Ones
Handicap Series 1387 Pin Dealers 1373 The Young Ones 1332 In de pocket

Men Scratch Game 300 Steven Bosman 236 Tim Sanders 233 Evert Kaal
Scratch Series 741 Steven Bosman 629 Tonnie Kaal 623 Tim Sanders

Handicap Game 322 Steven Bosman 268 Christian Gieling 268 Tim Sanders
Handicap Series 807 Steven Bosman 719 Tim Sanders 717 Christian Gieling

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Bosman, Steven 3006 15 200.40
Kaal, Tonnie 1190 6 198.33
Kaal, Evert 1147 6 191.17
Sanders, Tim 2186 12 182.17
De Vries, Thijs 2118 12 176.50
Gieling, John 522 3 174.00
Hendriks, Heini 2600 15 173.33
Gieling, Christian 2051 12 170.92
Dijkhuizen, Michael 1507 9 167.44
van Zimmeren, Thom 1930 12 160.83
Egging, Wim 481 3 160.33
Gieling, Leroy 2280 15 152.00
Veurink, Selmar 883 6 147.17
Verwaal, Theo 865 6 144.17
Graafland, Tim 2098 15 139.87

Jansen, Joey 812 6 135.33
Boorsma, Willem 1201 9 133.44
Folman, Dennis 1181 9 131.22
van der Veer, Thomas 1134 9 126.00
Schoenmaker, Theo 0 0
Rothengatter, Rob 0 0
Giroldi, Mark 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
Hendriks, Dani 0 0
Gieling, John 0 0
Rothengatter, Rob 0 0
van 't Hoog, Cor 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0 Verwoert, Petra 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Steven Bosman 12.0 3.0 80.00 % 3006 15 200 300 741 242 300 199 741
Heini Hendriks 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 2600 15 173 201 548 166 178 169 513
Leroy Gieling 8.0 7.0 53.33 % 2280 15 152 203 517 149 169 131 449
Christian Gieling 7.0 5.0 58.33 % 2051 12 170 227 594 0
Thom van Zimmeren 7.0 5.0 58.33 % 1930 12 160 211 516 174 134 203 511
Willem Boorsma 7.0 2.0 77.78 % 1201 9 133 176 432 132 144 156 432
Dennis Folman 6.0 3.0 66.67 % 1181 9 131 171 430 0
Thijs De Vries 5.0 7.0 41.67 % 2118 12 176 211 553 177 179 161 517
Evert Kaal 5.0 1.0 83.33 % 1147 6 184 233 594 190 193 211 594
Tonnie Kaal 4.0 2.0 66.67 % 1190 6 bk202 225 629 0
Michael Dijkhuizen 3.0 6.0 33.33 % 1507 9 167 206 514 159 191 132 482
Selmar Veurink 3.0 3.0 50.00 % 883 6 bk162 169 443 0
Tim Sanders 3.0 9.0 25.00 % 2186 12 182 236 623 236 187 200 623
Thomas van der Veer 3.0 6.0 33.33 % 1134 9 126 179 425 0
Tim Graafland 2.0 13.0 13.33 % 2098 15 139 161 452 130 145 146 421
Theo Verwaal 2.0 4.0 33.33 % 865 6 bk160 179 498 142 120 105 367
Joey Jansen 2.0 4.0 33.33 % 812 6 136 155 410 0
Wim Egging 1.0 2.0 33.33 % 481 3 bk177 176 481 0
Andre van Huet 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Richard Hendriksen 0.00 % 0 0 bk149 0 0 0
Thomas Poetmarboen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Theo Schoenmaker 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Gieling 3.0 0.00 % 522 3 174 211 522 211 162 149 522
Rob Rothengatter 0.00 % 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
Mark Giroldi 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antoni van Amerongen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Vu 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dani Hendriks 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Gieling 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Rob Rothengatter 0.00 % 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
Thijs de Vries 0.00 % 0 0 bk177 0 0 0
Cor van 't Hoog 0.00 % 0 0 bk208 0 0 0
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
Wendy Veurink 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petra Verwoert 0.00 % 0 0 bk168 0 0 0
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